SINCE1958
8200 / 8300 SERIES
Safe ty  Re l ie f  Va lves
U n i q u e .
P r e c i s e .
Q u a l i t y .
R e l i a b l e .
Table of Contents

     Flow Capacity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Ordering
     Part Numbering system . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bill of Materials & Elastomers Chart
BILL OF MATERIALS
 3
16
15
14
7
6 5 1
3
4
2
9
10
8
11
12
18
17
13
21
20
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
1
1
1
1
2
316 SS SA479/
SA 182
SA351 CF8M
see Elastomers Chart
see Elastomers Chart
304 SS SA479
see Elastomers Chart
see Elastomers Chart
see Elastomers Chart
17-4 PH SS SA564H900
17-4 PH SS SA564H900
17-7 SS
303 SS SA479
304SS SA240
BUNA / STEEL
SS ANSI B18.22.1
SS ANSI B18.22.2
PC BUNA
316SST
SS
18-8 SS
18-8 SS
1018/1020 CS A108*/